This is to certify that

CMS Roofing & Restoration

is hereby recognized as a ShingleMaster[™] and therefore can offer the CertainTeed SureStart[™] PLUS 3-STAR and 4-STAR Coverage warranty extensions.



This company has achieved ShingleMaster[®] status by employing a Shingle Quality Specialist[®] and a Master Shingle Applicator[®] qualified workforce or by attending a ShingleMaster[®] Credential Course, and having at least one person qualified as a Master Shingle Applicator[®].

The Master Shingle Applicator™ qualification is based on the CertainTeed Shingle Applicator's Manual test, which includes the complex requirements and recommendations for the installation of a high-quality shingle roof system. The ShingleMaster Credential Course covers CertainTeed roofing products, application standards, shingle technology and quality.

A ShingleMaster™ since:

2020

CertainTeed SAINT-GOBAIN

Valid through January 31, 2023

Director, Contractor Programs